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FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Justas Turauskas 3

2 12 Valentas Bauza 6

3 7 Andrius Vitkauskas 9

4 2 Remigijus Rimavicius 12

NS 1 Aurimas Mockus NS
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 10 Arturas Plestys 3

2 6 Rafal Truszkowski 6

3 7 Andrius Vitkauskas 9

4 5 Anton Katsukas 12

5 4 Tadas Jefisovas 14

6 2 Remigijus Rimavicius 18
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 9 Adomas Kapcinskas 3

2 10 Arturas Plestys 6

3 8 Jonusas Edmundas 9

4 7 Andrius Vitkauskas 12

5 11 Kamil Pyka 15



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 * Justas Turauskas * 3

2 12 Valentas Bauza 6

3 6 Rafal Truszkowski 9

4 5 Anton Katsukas 12

5 4 Tadas Jefisovas 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 Bartosz Kubel 3

2 14 Emilijus Kupstaitis 6

3 15 Lukas Liaudanskas 9

4 17 Maciej Pietrewicz 12

5 18 Laurynas Rimsa 15

6 16 Mantas Lunskys 18

7 42 Vaidas Kucinskas 21
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 19 Janar Groon 3

2 10 Arturas Plestys 6

3 20 Tomasz Swieton 9

4 2 Remigijus Rimavicius 12

5 43 Marius Zemaitaitis 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Apostolos Giannikakis 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Apostolos Giannikakis 3



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 14 Emilijus Kupstaitis 3

2 22 Piotr Myslek 6

3 10 Arturas Plestys 9

4 8 Jonusas Edmundas 12

5 20 Tomasz Swieton 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 23 Ovidijus Ringys 3

2 13 Bartosz Kubel 6
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 44 * Tomasz Petryczko * 3

2 15 Lukas Liaudanskas 6

3 17 Maciej Pietrewicz 9

4 18 Laurynas Rimsa 12

5 16 Mantas Lunskys 15

6 42 Vaidas Kucinskas 18



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 31 Raimonda Sadovskyte 3

2 34 Diana Teor 6

3 25 Egle Degutiene 9

4 27 Olha Ivanchenko 12

5 32 Olga Spyce 15

6 30 Ana Ringa 18

7 33 Armanda Stunguryta 21

8 24 Vitalija Dauksiena 24

9 28 Sandra Kaspareviciena 27

10 26 Ieva Ivanauskiena 30

11 36 Evita Stelmaha 33

12 29 Iveta Lunte 36
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 * Violetta Kolunova * 3

2 30 Ana Ringa 6
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 31 Raimonda Sadovskyte 3

2 24 Vitalija Dauksiena 6

3 26 Ieva Ivanauskiena 9
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 34 Diana Teor 3

2 25 Egle Degutiene 6

3 27 Olha Ivanchenko 9

4 36 Evita Stelmaha 12



 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 37 Lukasz Malodobry 3

2 38 Mateusz Zdrojek 6
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 39 * Michal Jankowski * 3

2 38 Mateusz Zdrojek 6
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 37 Lukasz Malodobry 3

2 40 Daniil Agronov 6
 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 41 Jurgita Misiukeviciene 3

2 26 Ieva Ivanauskiena 6
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 41 Jurgita Misiukeviciene 3
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